Need customer service? chat with us!

http://www.wedeliverkilleen.com

Acropolis Greek Cuisine

Appetizers

Meze "Plate
Spanakopita, Tiropita, Meatpita,
Dolmathes, Hummus, Kalamata
Olives, Grilled Veggies, Feta Dip,
Tzatziki
Baked Feta $13.19
Feta cheese, tomatoes, peppers,
olives, spices, baked in a clay pot
covered with homemade pita.

$14.29

Flaming Saganaki $13.19
Imported Greek cheese lightly
grilled & flamed in brandy.
Mussels $15.39

One Pound of farm raised mussels
seared in white wine and a thick
tomato garlic broth

Hummus & Pita

thick mixture of blended

chickpeas,tahini, olive oil, lemon juice

and garlic.
Tzatziki & Pita $7.69
$8.79

$8.79

Dolmathes
Grape leaves stuffed with rice,
lemon, dill. Served with tzatziki &
pita.
Four Dips
Hummus, Roasted Pepper
Hummus, Melitzano Salata, Tzatziki
Spanakopita
Spinach, feta cheese, spices
layered in Phyllo Dough. Served with
Tzatziki sauce.

$12.09

$9.89

Tiropita $8.79
Feta cheese, spices layered in
Phyllo Dough. Served with Tzatziki
sauce.
Fried Zucchini $9.89

Breaded zucchini slices, served
with tzatziki sauce
Roasted Red Pepper Hummus$7.69
Creamy hummus blended with
roasted red peppers

Salads
Add Gyro Meat 3.99, Add Grilled
Chicken 3.99, Add Grilled Salmon
7.99, Add Grilled Shrimp 7.99
Greek Salad $10.99

Romaine lettuce, tomatoes,
cucumbers, onions, green & red
peppers, kalamata olives, feta
cheese and homemade dressing
Tabbouleh Salad $10.99
A fresh Mediterranean medley of
finely chopped parsley, tomatoes,
onions, cucumbers, mint and bulger
tossed in homemade dressing.
Village Salad $10.99
Tomatoes, cucumbers, onions,
green & red peppers, kalamata
olives, feta cheese and homemade
dressing.
Couscous $10.99
Couscous, tomaotes, cucumbers,
onions, parsley, feta cheese in a
homemade dressing.

FAST PASS

Never wait in line anymore! food will be
delivered in less that 40 minutes
depending of restaurant availability and
food preparation time.

Grill & Seafood

Rack of Lamb

Grilled New Zealand Lamb, served
with your choice of two sides, tzatziki
and pita

Steak Souvlaki 8oz.

Marinated, skewered & grilled Top
Sirloin USDA choice. Served with
your choice of two sides, tzatziki and
pita. 80z 14.99, 160z 23.99

Steak Souvlaki 160z

Marinated, skewered & grilled Top
Sirloin USDA choice. Served with
your choice of two sides, tzatziki and
pita.

Chicken Souvlaki

Marinated, skewered & grilled
chicken breast served with your
choice of two sides, tzatziki and pita.

Chicken Plate

Marinated, grilled chicken breast,
served with your choice of two sides,
tzatziki and pita.

Grilled Salmon

Simply grilled salmon with a touch
of homenade pesto, served with two
sides.

Mediterranean Tilapia

Tilapia fillet grilled and topped with
delicious tomato Mediterranean
sauce, served with your choice of two
sides, tzatziki and pita.

Greek Classics
All entrees are served with pita bread.
Greek Sampler $27.49

A variety of our popular dishes
including Steak Souvlaki, Kofta, Gyro
Meat, Domathes, Spanakopita,
Tiropita, Rice, Tzatziki and pita
bread.

Eggplant Rollatini

Breaded eggplant stuffed with
ricotta cheese,baked in an aldente
tomato sauceand topped with
mozzarella cheese, served with a
soup or salad.

Veal and Spinach Cannelloni

Two jumbo cannelloni stuffed with
veal and spinach,baked in a pink
sauce and served with one side.

Kofta $17.59

Greek style beef patties baked with
Mediterranean tomato sauce, topped
with feta cheese, served with your
choice of two sides, tzatziki and pita.

Beef Stew

Tenders of beef, potatoes, carrots
stewed and served with rice, side
Greek salad and pita.

Chicken R|gan|<’5\£ti|ge1

$27.49

$25.29

$47.29

$18.69

$17.59

$19.79

$18.69

$15.39

$15.39

$15.39

$17.59

Sides

Substitute each side for $1.00

Greek Salad

Lentil Soup cup

Lentil Soup bowl
Avgolemono Soup cup
Avgolemono Soup bowl
Roasted Cauliflower
Eggplant

Roasted Potatoes
Rice

Dolmathes

Pita Bread

Beverages
Soft Drink

Traditional Greek Coffee
Regular Coffee

Hot Tea

Peach Juice

Mango Juice

Sweet Tea

Unsweet Tea

San Pellegrino

Bottle or Water

Kids Milk (white or chocolate)

Desserts
Baklava
Rizogalo (Homenade Rice
Pudding)
Limonocello Cake
Nutella Cheesecake

Chocolate Eruption
serves two

$6.59
$4.39
$6.59
$4.39
$6.59
$4.39
$4.39
$4.39
$2.75
$2.19
$1.10

$3.29
$3.29
$2.19
$2.19
$3.29
$3.29
$2.48
$2.48
$3.29
$3.29
$3.29

$4.39
$4.13

$6.59
$6.59
$8.79



Wraps
All wraps are served with your choice
of soup, potatoes or rice. Additional
spreads are $0.75 Substitutions are
$1.50
Traditional Wrap $14.29
Your Choice of grilled chicken,
gyro meat, or falafel wrapped with
lettuce, tomatoes and onons, finished
with tzatziki sauce.
Veggie Wrap $15.39
Grilled veggies, spinach, tomatoes,
onions, topped with your choice of
hummus, pesto, feta or tzatziki
spread
Mediterranean Wrap w/ Gyro $17.59
Gyro, grilled veggies, spinach,
tomatoes, onions, topped with your
choice of hummus, pesto, feta or
tzatziki spread.
Mediterranean Wrap w/ $17.59
Chicken
Grilled chicken, grilled veggies,
spinach, tomatoes, onions, topped
with your choice of hummus, pesto or
tzatziki spread.

Pastas
All Pastas are served with your
choice of rice, potatoes or soup
Santorini Pasta $18.69
Five jumbo shrimp, penne pasta,
sun dried tomatoes and asparagus in
a heavy creme, topped with feta
cheese.
Mediterranean Pasta $17.59
Penne pasta, tomatoes, spinach,
mint, and grilled chicken infused with
white wine, parmesan and olive oil ,
served with a soup or salad.
Whiskey Butter Pasta $19.79
Grilled chicken in creamy pink
sauce, simmered with whiskey and
butter, then topped with feta cheese.
Lobster Ravioli $19.79
Five jumbo ravioli filled with lobster
, served in a cream based pink
sauce.
Garides Ouzo Pasta $19.79

Kasseri cheese lightly grilled and
flamed table side with brandy.

Baked chicken leg quarter with
lemon juice and spices, served with
your choice of two sides, tzatziki and
pita.
Gyro Plate $17.59
Blend of lamb and beef roasted in
a vertical broiler, served with tzatziki
sauce and two sides.
Falafel (Vegetarian Favorite) $15.39
Deep fried patties made from chick
peas, fava beans and spices, served
with your choice of two sides, tzatziki
and pita.

Little Plates
Kids Gryo 1 Side Plate $7.69
Served with your choice of rice,
potatoes or soup, pita.
Kids Chicken 1 Side Plate $8.79
Served wtih your choice of rice,
potatoes or soup, pita.
Kids Gyro 2 Sides Plate $9.89
Served with your two choices of
rice, potatoes or soup, pita
Kids Chicken 2 Sides Plate $9.89
Served with your two choices of
rice, potatoes or soup, pita.
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