

Need customer service? chat with us! http://www.wedeliverkilleen.com

Acropolis Greek Cuisine					
<u>Appetizers</u>		FAST PASS		<u>Sides</u>	
Meze `Plate \$14.29		Never wait in line anymore! food will be		Substitute each side for \$1.00	
Spanakopita, Tiropita, Meatpita, Dolmathes, Hummus, Kalamata Olives, Grilled Veggies, Feta Dip,		delivered in less that 40 minutes		Greek Salad	\$6.59
		depending of restaurant availability and		Lentil Soup cup	\$4.39
		food preparation time.		Lentil Soup bowl	\$6.59
<i>Tzatziki</i> Baked Feta	\$13.19	proposition and the second		Avgolemono Soup cup	\$4.39
Feta cheese, tomatoes, peppers,		<u>Grill &amp; Seafood</u>		Avgolemono Soup bowl	\$6.59
olives, spices, baked in a clay pot		Rack of Lamb	\$27.49	Roasted Cauliflower	\$4.39
covered with homemade pita.		Grilled New Zealand Lamb, serve	•	Eggplant	\$4.39
Flaming Saganaki	\$13.19	with your choice of two sides, tzatzil	ki	Roasted Potatoes	\$4.39
Imported Greek cheese lightly		and pita	<b>COT 00</b>	Rice	\$2.75
grilled & flamed in brandy.	¢4E 20	Steak Souvlaki 8oz.	\$25.29	Dolmathes	\$2.19
Mussels One Pound of farm raised mus	\$15.39	Marinated, skewered & grilled Top Sirloin USDA choice. Served with	9	Pita Bread	\$1.10
seared in white wine and a thick	00 <i>01</i> 0	your choice of two sides, tzatziki and		Tha Bread	Ψ1.10
tomato garlic broth		pita. 8oz 14.99, 16oz 23.99		<u>Beverages</u>	
Hummus & Pita	\$8.79	Steak Souvlaki 16oz	\$47.29	Soft Drink	\$3.29
thick mixture of blended		Marinated, skewered & grilled Top		Traditional Greek Coffee	\$3.29
chickpeas,tahini, olive oil, lemon	juice	Sirloin USDA choice. Served with your choice of two sides, tzatziki and		Regular Coffee	\$2.19
and garlic. Tzatziki & Pita	\$7.69	pita.	u	Hot Tea	\$2.19
Dolmathes	\$8.79	Chicken Souvlaki	\$18.69	Peach Juice	\$3.29
Grape leaves stuffed with rice,		Marinated, skewered & grilled	•	Mango Juice	\$3.29
lemon, dill. Served with tzatziki &		chicken breast served with your		Sweet Tea	\$2.48
pita.		choice of two sides, tzatziki and pita		Unsweet Tea	\$2.48
Four Dips	\$12.09	Chicken Plate	\$17.59	San Pellegrino	\$3.29
Hummus, Roasted Pepper		Marinated, grilled chicken breast, served with your choice of two sides	:	Bottle or Water	\$3.29
Hummus, Melitzano Salata, Tzatziki		tzatziki and pita.	,	Kids Milk (white or chocolate)	\$3.29
Spanakopita \$9.89 Spinach, feta cheese, spices		Grilled Salmon	\$19.79	rids with (write of chocolate)	ψυ.Ζθ
layered in Phyllo Dough. Served with		Simply grilled salmon with a touch		Desserts	
Tzatziki sauce.		of homenade pesto, served with two		Baklava	\$4.39
Tiropita	\$8.79	sides. Moditorrangon Tilonia	\$18.69	Rizogalo (Homenade Rice	\$4.13
Feta cheese, spices layered in		Mediterranean Tilapia Tilapia fillet grilled and topped wit	•	Pudding)	Ψ4.10
Phyllo Dough. Served with Tzatziki		delicious tomato Mediterranean		Limonocello Cake	\$6.59
sauce. Fried Zucchini \$9.89		sauce, served with your choice of two		Nutella Cheesecake	\$6.59
Breaded zucchini slices, serve	•	sides, tzatziki and pita.		Chocolate Eruption	\$8.79
with tzatziki sauce		Grack Classics		serves two	ψ0.73
Roasted Red Pepper Hummus\$7.69		Greek Classics		36,768 tms	
Creamy hummus blended with		All entrees are served with pita			
roasted red peppers		Greek Sampler	\$27.49		
<u>Salads</u>		A variety of our popular dishes including Steak Souvlaki, Kofta, Gyr	n		
		Meat, Domathes, Spanakopita,	O .		
Add Gyro Meat 3.99, Add Grilled Chicken 3.99, Add Grilled Salmon		Tiropita, Rice, Tzatziki and pita			
•		bread.	<b>045.00</b>		
7.99, Add Grilled Shrimp 7		Eggplant Rollatini	\$15.39		
Greek Salad	\$10.99	Breaded eggplant stuffed with ricotta cheese,baked in an aldente			
Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, green & red		tomato sauceand topped with			
peppers, kalamata olives, feta		mozzarella cheese, served with a			
cheese and homemade dressing		soup or salad.	<b>.</b>		
Tabbouleh Salad	\$10.99	Veal and Spinach Cannelloni	\$15.39		
A fresh Mediterranean medley	of	Two jumbo cannelloni stuffed with	1		

veal and spinach, baked in a pink

sauce and served with one side.

Greek style beef patties baked with

Mediterranean tomato sauce, topped with feta cheese, served with your

choice of two sides, tzatziki and pita.

Tenders of beef, potatoes, carrots stewed and served with rice, side

\$17.59

\$15.39

\$17.59

Kofta

**Beef Stew** 

Greek salad and pita.

Chicken Riganati page 1

\$10.99

\$10.99

finely chopped parsley, tomatoes,

Village Salad

dressing.

Couscous

onions, cucumbers, mint and bulger tossed in homemade dressing.

Tomatoes, cucumbers, onions,

olives, feta cheese and homemade

Couscous, tomaotes, cucumbers,

onions, parsley, feta cheese in a

homemade dressing.

green & red peppers, kalamata

All wraps are served with your choice of soup, potatoes or rice. Additional spreads are \$0.75 Substitutions are \$1.50

Traditional Wrap

\$14.29

Your Choice of grilled chicken, gyro meat, or falafel wrapped with lettuce, tomatoes and onons, finished with tzatziki sauce.

Veggie Wrap

\$15.39

Grilled veggies, spinach, tomatoes, onions, topped with your choice of hummus, pesto, feta or tzatziki spread

Mediterranean Wrap w/ Gyro \$17.59

Gyro, grilled veggies, spinach, tomatoes, onions, topped with your choice of hummus, pesto, feta or tzatziki spread.

Mediterranean Wrap w/ \$17.59

Chicken

Grilled chicken, grilled veggies, spinach, tomatoes, onions, topped with your choice of hummus, pesto or tzatziki spread.

## **Pastas**

All Pastas are served with your choice of rice, potatoes or soup

Santorini Pasta

\$18.69

Five jumbo shrimp, penne pasta, sun dried tomatoes and asparagus in a heavy creme, topped with feta cheese.

Mediterranean Pasta \$17.59

Penne pasta, tomatoes, spinach, mint, and grilled chicken infused with white wine, parmesan and olive oil, served with a soup or salad.

Whiskey Butter Pasta

\$19.79 Grilled chicken in creamy pink sauce, simmered with whiskey and butter, then topped with feta cheese.

Lobster Ravioli \$19.79

Five iumbo ravioli filled with lobster , served in a cream based pink sauce.

Garides Ouzo Pasta

\$19.79

Kasseri cheese lightly grilled and flamed table side with brandy.

Baked chicken leg quarter with lemon juice and spices, served with your choice of two sides, tzatziki and pita.

Gyro Plate \$17.59

Blend of lamb and beef roasted in a vertical broiler, served with tzatziki sauce and two sides.

Falafel (Vegetarian Favorite)

Deep fried patties made from chick peas, fava beans and spices, served with your choice of two sides, tzatziki and pita.

<u>Little Plates</u>

Kids Gryo 1 Side Plate \$7.69 Served with your choice of rice, potatoes or soup, pita. Kids Chicken 1 Side Plate \$8.79 Served wtih your choice of rice, potatoes or soup, pita. Kids Gyro 2 Sides Plate \$9.89

Served with your two choices of rice, potatoes or soup, pita

Kids Chicken 2 Sides Plate \$9.89 Served with your two choices of rice, potatoes or soup, pita.